UNIONE DI COMUNI MEILOGU
ORARI TRASPORTO PUBBLICO LOCALE

LINEA 1

Banari

Siligo

Siligo 2
Bessude
Thiesi

Thiesi 2
Cheremule
Borutta S.Pietro di Sorres
Borutta
Bonnanaro
Bonnanaro 2
Torralba
Cheremule
Thiesi
Cossoine
Giave

Giave Stazione
Cossoine
Thiesi

Giave Comune
Giave S.Francesco
Bonorva Ospedale
Bonorva Comune

Cossoine

Pozzomaggiore Piazza Maggiore
Pozzomaggiore S.Constantino
Semestene

CORSA 1 CORSA 2

6.30

6.45
6.50
7.40
8.00

8.20
8.25
8.27
8.33
8.40
8.43
8.50
8.56
8.58
9.01
9.03
9.08
9.15
9.21

8.45

9.00
9.02
9.10
9.12

9.28
9.30
9.40

CORSA3 CORSA4 CORSAS5S
11.25 11.50 13.50
11.22 11.55 13.42
11.20 11.57 13.41
11.15 12.03 13.36
11.08 12.10 13.30
11.06 12.12 13.28
11,01 12.16 13,22
10,57 12.20
10,55 12.22 13.15
10,51 12.24 13.12
10.49 12.26 13.10
10.45 12.30 13.03
10.30 - -
12.50 12.50
10.30 12.25
10.18 10.45 12.12
10.16 10.47 12.10
10.10 10.55 12.02
10.08 10.57 12.00
11.08 11.50
9.52 11.16 11.42
9.50 11.18 11.40
9.40 11.28 11.30

CORSA 6
13.50
13.55
13.57
14.05

14.10

CORSA7 CORSA8 CORSA9

- 15.20 19.10
- 15.27 19.05
- 15.29 19.03
- 15.33 18.58
- 15.40 18.52
16.30 15.42 18.48
16.25 15.47 18.42
16.20 15.52
16.18 15.54 18.35
16.15 15.57 18.30
16.13 16.00 18.30
16.10 16.05 18.25
18.15
16.00 18.05
16.50
17.55
16.15 17.42
16.17 17.40
16.25 17.32
16.27 17.30
16.40 17.18
16.47 17.12
16.49 |, 17.10
17.00 17.00




