UNIONE DI COMUNI MEILOGU

ORARI TRASPORTO PUBBLICO LOCALE

LINEA 1									
	CORS	SA 1 CORSA 2	CORSA 3	CORSA 4	CORSA 5	CORSA 6	CORSA 7	CORSA 8	CORSA 9
Banari		8.20	11.25 🔥	11.50	13.50 1	13.50	-	15.20	19.10 1
Siligo		8.25	11.22	11.55	13.42	13.55	-	15.27	19.05
Siligo 2		8.27	11.20	11.57	13.41	13.57	-	15.29	19.03
Bessude		8.33	11.15	12.03	13.36	14.05	-	15.33	18.58
Thiesi	6.30	8.40	11.08	12.10	13.30	-	-	15.40	18.52
Thiesi 2		8.43	11.06	12.12	13.28	14.10	16.30	15.42	18.48
Cheremule		8.50	11,01	12.16	13,22		16.25	15.47	18.42
Borutta S.Pietro di Sorres	-	8.56	10,57	12.20			16.20	15.52	
Borutta		8.58	10,55	12.22	13.15		16.18 🔥	15.54	18.35
Bonnanaro		9.01	10,51	12.24	13.12		16.15	15.57	18.30
Bonnanaro 2		9.03	10.49	12.26	13.10		16.13	16.00	18.30
Torralba		9.08	10.45	12.30	13.03		16.10	16.05 🗸	18.25
Cheremule	-	9.15	-	-	-	-			18.15
Thiesi	-	9.21	10.30	-	-	-	16.00		18.05
Cossoine	-	-		12.50	12.50	-			
Giave	6.45	-		-					
Giave Stazione	6.50	<i>'</i> -	1	-		\downarrow			
Cossoine	7.40						16.50		
Thiesi	8.00	8.45		10.30	12.25				17.55
			\uparrow	-		-			1
Giave Comune		9.00	10.18	10.45	12.12			16.15	17.42
Giave S.Francesco		9.02	10.16	10.47	12.10			16.17	17.40
Bonorva Ospedale		9.10	10.10	10.55	12.02			16.25	17.32
Bonorva Comune		9.12	10.08	10.57	12.00			16.27	17.30
Cossoine				11.08	11.50			16.40	17.18
Pozzomaggiore Piazza Maggiore		9.28	9.52	11.16	11.42			16.47	17.12
Pozzomaggiore S.Constantino		9.30	9.50	11.18 🗸	11.40			16.49	17.10
Semestene		9.40	9.40	11.28	11.30			17.00	17.00